

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 335 OF 2022

Vijay Shankar MaratkarAPPLICANT

V/S

Dhanaji Kashinath ChanneRESPONDENT

Mr. Chaitanya Nikte for Petitioner

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NITIN W. SAMBRE
J**

DATE : 18th August, 2022

P.C. :

S. O. to 07/09/2022 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)